
Appointment: 
From: Jim, Kevin K.

Bill McDonald (billmcdonald@gswater.com); Eric Cutter (eric@ethree.com);
David Jacot (David.Jacot@sce.com); Brian Bruce (Brian.Bruce@amwater.com); 
Fred Feizollahi (Fred.Feizollahi@amwater.com); Henderson, Ronald E. (Ron) 
(HendersonRE@bv.com); Brittain, Tom (BrittainT@bv.com); Francis Weber-Spirs 
(fweber@waterboards.ca.gov); Gerald Feeney (gfeeney@calwater.com); Dietz, 
Sidney (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); Galal, Lynne 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=L1G7); Joy Yamagata 
(jyamagata@semprautilities.com); Laura Kimes (laura.kimes@sce.com); Raj Naidu 
(raj.naidu@cpuc.ca.gov); Palle Jensen (pallejensen@sjwater.com); Meyer, Danny 
W. (Dan) (MeyerD@bv.com); Ketih Switzer (KSwitzwer@gswater.com); Larry 
Morales (Larry@epwater.com); Lorraine White (lwhite@energy.state.ca.us); Jan 
Kooy (jkooy@calwater.com); Lon House (Lwhouse@innercite.com); Reddy,
Sanjay P. (ReddySP@bv.com); Jim Hawks (jhawks_cwa@comcast.net); Mark 
Schrimp (scrimpme@bv.com); Roberts, David W. (RobertsDW@bv.com); Kotch, 
Andrew (andrew.kotch@cpuc.ca.gov); Stan Ferraro (sferraro@calwater.com); 
Paul.Thomas@sce.com (Paul.Thomas@sce.com); Tom Victorine 
(tom_victorine@sjwater.com); Ryan, Lisa A. (RyanLA@bv.com); Jim, Kevin K. 
(JimKK@bv.com); Tom Adcock (Tom@alcowater.com); Tom Smegal 
(tsmegal@calwater.com); Sandra Walker (sw@zeropex.com); Stephen McGrath 
(stephen.g.mcgrath@uscg.mil); Steve St. Marie (sst@cpuc.ca.gov); Rasmussen, 
Amanda (amanda.rasmussen@cpuc.ca.gov)

Subject: Operational Energy Efficiency Program March 30 Meeting - web conference using 
Live Meeting

Location: Live Meeting 

Start:
End:

When: Wednesday, March 30, 2011 9:00 AM-4:30 PM (GMT-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: Live Meeting

To:

3/30/2011 9:00:00 AM 

3/30/2011 4:30:00 PM

Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.

Dear all,

For the folks who wish to attend the OEEP meeting on Wednesday via web conferencing, please see below. It is 
advised that you check your computer system as indicated to make sure your computer is ready to use Live 
Meeting.

Customer support is available at the day of the meeting should you experience difficulties dialing in.

Regards,

Kevin

SB GT&S 0042623
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-+----+----+---- +---- +----+---- +---- +---- +-

Kevin Jim has invited you to attend an online meeting using Microsoft- Office Live Meeting service. 
Join the meeting dittos ://www.livemeeting.com/cc/bv/ioin?id=8T6WNZ&role=attend&pw=JD%254iJt> 
AUDIO INFORMATION 
Telephone Conferencing 
Choose one of the following:

Start the Office Live Meeting client, and then in the Voice & Video pane, click Join Conference. The 
conferencing service will call you at the number you specify. (Recommended)

Dial the conferencing service directly, and enter the participant code shown below:
Toll-free:
Toll: +1-3039283203
Participant Code:

*

*
+1-8776038688

4946886

FIRST-TIME USERS
To save time before the meeting, check your system <http://go .microsoft.com/fw link/?LinkId=90703> to make 
sure it is ready to use Office Live Meeting.
Notes
China Domestic Dial-in #
China Domestic Dial-in #
Thailand Dial-in# 001800658121 
Singapore Dial-in # 6565974633
United Kingdom Dial-in #

4006065959
8008700302

08082389930

For a complete list of dial in numbers copy and paste the link below into your browser:
https://www.intercallonline.com/portlets/seheduling/viewNumbers/listNumbersByCode.do?confCode=l .18161 l&nt
TROUBLESHOOTING
Unable to join the meeting? Follow these steps:

Copy this address and paste into your web browser:
https://www.livemeetiiig.coin/cc/bv/ioiii
Copy and paste the required information:

Meeting ID: 8T6WNZ 
Entry Code: JD%4jJt
Location: https://www.livemeeting.com/cc/bv

If you still cannot enter the meeting, contact support, ditto ://w w w. w ebconferencesupport x om>
NOTICE
Office Live Meeting can be used to record meetings. By participating in this meeting, you agree that your 
communications may be monitored or recorded at any time during the meeting.

1.

2.
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